Kenosha History Center is Proud to Present: A Kenosha Homecoming - Great Cars on a Great Lake

Tuesday, July 22 through Sunday, July 27, 2025

Join the Kenosha History Center at various locations throughout Kenosha for car shows, a car parade, block party, swap meet, and the big car show rounding out the events on Saturday, July 26, 2025. Please complete and return this form with your check or money order made payable in US funds to: Kenosha History Center, 220 51st Place, Kenosha, WI 53140. For more information call 262-654-5770.

Name:					Club:		
Address:					Email:		
City:			State:	ZIP:	Phone:(
Car Show							
Saturday Show	Year	Make	Model		Before July 1, 2025	After July 1, 2025	\$ Total
1 st Car					\$20.00	\$25.00	\$
2 nd Car					\$20.00	\$25.00	\$
Each Additional					\$20.00	\$25.00	\$
Vendor Space	10' wid	e x 20' deep	# of space	ces	\$40.00/space	\$50.00/space	\$
Fire Extinguisher Required to		Required fo	or entry to Show	w Field if not br	ought by entrant	\$30.00 each	\$
Official T-S	hirt	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large		
Indicate Quantity:						\$25.00 each	\$
		XX-Large	XXX-Large				
Indicate Quantity:						\$25.00 each	\$
Cash, Check or Money Order in U.S. funds					GRAND TO	TAL DUE	\$
Credit Card #				Expiration		CCV Code	

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION:

- >**No Refunds** will be given All funds from cancellations will be treated as a donation to the Kenosha History Center. >**For information on lodging** and the Kenosha area, go to www.VisitKenosha.com. If you would like assistance finding a room, contact Visit Kenosha at 262-654-7307.
- >A confirmation will not be sent. Registration packets & car tags must be picked up at the Kenosha History Center by 8:00 p.m. on Friday, July 25, 2025; Vendor packets/tags must be picked up by Thursday, July 24, 2025. Any pre-registered packets/tags not picked up will be available at show field on the day of the show (some delays may occur). If confirmation is needed, please call the Kenosha History Center at 262-654-5770.

Car show staff reserves the right to restrict entrants to acceptable behavior during any and all activities at this event. In consideration of acceptance to participate, entrants and participants by execution of the Entry Form release and discharge Kenosha History Center and car show staff from any and all known and unknown liabilities and/or claims from any cause whatsoever, that may be suffered by an entrant to his/her property or person. My signature on this Entry Form signifies that I have read and understand the contents thereof and hereby agree to abide by Car Show rules set forth by the Kenosha History Center.

Signature of Entrant	Date
-	